Westinghouse televisions offer a variety of remote control functions. As technologies continue to change, Westinghouse will continue to keep our
customers abreast of the latest technology and necessary updates. Below is a list of popular remote controls and codes that will program your
remote to best operate Westinghouse products.

Try it First

The newest Westinghouse LCD televisions and remote controls are becoming more and more popular every day. Some remotes may require you to
first switch to TV mode by first pressing the TV key to switch modes. You can then use the POWER or VOLUME keys to see if the television already
works with the remote.

Many remote controls will search sequentially for a compatible set of commands. This is the simplist way to program a remote to operate with
Westinghouse models. See the particular device instructions for an appropriate sequence of keystrokes.

Learning remote controls are able to capture commands from Westinghouse remote controls. Some are limited to a single command and others
can group commands together. Grouping commands in a single macro-command can reduce the number of keystrokes needed to get down to the
business of enjoying.

MODEL REMOTE CODE DIRECT TV PHILLIPS COX ATLAS  TIME DISH  COMCAST ATT
COMPATIBILITY DVR WARNER
LD-2285 RMT-11
LD-2240 RMT-11
LD-2455VX RMT-11
LD-2480 RMT-11 Samsung
LD-2655AR Sony
LD-2655VX RMT-15 Sony
LD-2657DF Sony
LD-2680 RMT-11 Sony
LD-2685VX RMT-11 Sony
LD-3235 RMT-11 Sony
LD-3237 RMT-16 Sony
LD-3240 RMT-17 Samsung
LD-3255AR RMT-14 Sony
LD-3255VX RMT-17 Sony
LD-3257DF RMT-13 Sony
LD-3260 RMT-13 Sony
LD-3280 RMT-16 Samsung
LD-4055 RMT-15 proprietary 10178 0002 0178 0178 0178 627 627 1009
LD-4065 RMT-11 proprietary 10178 0002 0178 0178 0178 627 627 1009
LD-4070Z RMT-20 proprietary 10178 0002 0178 0178 0178 627 627 1009
LD-4080 RMT-13 proprietary 10178 0002 0178 0178 0178 627 627 1009
LD-4255AR RMT-18 Sony
LD-4255VX Sony
LD-4258 RMT-19 Sony
LD-4655VX RMT-16 Sony
LD-4680 RMT-12 Sony
LD-46F970Z RMT-15
LD-5580Z RMT-16 proprietary 10178 0002 0178 0178 0178 627 627 1009
LD-55F970Z RMT-15
SK-26H640G RMT-21 Sony
SK-32H640G RMT-17 Sony
TX-42F810G RMT-17 Sony
VR-2215 RMT-17 Sony
VR-2218 RMT-17 Samsung
VR-2680DF RMT-17 Samsung
VR-3215 RMT-15 Samsung
VR-3225 RMT-15 none
VR-3250DF RMT-15 none
VR-3725 RMT-12 Sony
VR-3730 RMT-12 proprietary 10178 0002 0178 0178 0178 627 1009

VR-4025 RMT-12 Sony



MODEL

VR-4030
VR-4085DF
VR-4090

VR-4209DFZ

VR-4625
VR-5525Z

VR-5585DFZ

VR-6025Z
VR-3710
VR-3236
CW40T8GW
EW19S4JW
EW22T1BW
EW24T3LW
EW32S3PW
UW32S5KW
EW24T7EW
CW26S3CW
CW37T6DW
CW39T8RW
EW39T4LZ
EW46T4LZ
UW40TC1W
UW40T3PW

REMOTE CODE
COMPATIBILITY

RMT-11 Samsung
RMT-11 none
NEC

Samsung
Sony

proprietary
Sony
proprietary

Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
proprietary
proprietary
proprietary

Sony
Sony

DIRECT TV PHILLIPS COX

10178 0002 0178

10178 0002 0178

10178 0002 0178
10178 0002 0178
10178 0002 0178

ATLAS
DVR

0178

0178

0178
0178
0178

TIME

WARNER

0178

0178

0178
0178
0178

DISH

627

627

627
627
627

COMCAST ATT
1009
10178 1009
627 1009
627 1009
627 1009

NOTE: Because of the numerous remote devices out there, Westinghouse Digital does not guarantee that all universal remote devices
will work with our LCD products. This list will be updated periodically.
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