

Westinghouse televisions offer a variety of remote control functions. As technologies continue to change, Westinghouse will continue to keep our customers abreast of the latest technology and necessary updates. Below is a list of popular remote controls and codes that will program your remote to best operate Westinghouse products.

Try it First

The newest Westinghouse LCD televisions and remote controls are becoming more and more popular every day. Some remotes may require you to first switch to TV mode by first pressing the TV key to switch modes. You can then use the POWER or VOLUME keys to see if the television already works with the remote.

Many remote controls will search sequentially for a compatible set of commands. This is the simplist way to program a remote to operate with Westinghouse models. See the particular device instructions for an appropriate sequence of keystrokes.

Learning remote controls are able to capture commands from Westinghouse remote controls. Some are limited to a single command and others can group commands together. Grouping commands in a single macro-command can reduce the number of keystrokes needed to get down to the business of enjoying.

MODEL	REMOTE	CODE Compatibility	DIRECT TV	PHILLIPS	COX	ATLAS DVR	TIME Warner	DISH	COMCAST	ATT
LD-2285	RMT-11									
LD-2240	RMT-11									
LD-2455VX	RMT-11									
LD-2480	RMT-11	Samsung								
LD-2655AR		Sony								
LD-2655VX	RMT-15	Sony								
LD-2657DF		Sony								
LD-2680	RMT-11	Sony								
LD-2685VX	RMT-11	Sony								
LD-3235	RMT-11	Sony								
LD-3237	RMT-16	Sony								
LD-3240	RMT-17	Samsung								
LD-3255AR	RMT-14	Sony								
LD-3255VX	RMT-17	Sony								
LD-3257DF	RMT-13	Sony								
LD-3260	RMT-13	Sony								
LD-3280	RMT-16	Samsung								
LD-4055	RMT-15	proprietary	10178	0002	0178	0178	0178	627	627	1009
LD-4065	RMT-11	proprietary	10178	0002	0178	0178	0178	627	627	1009
LD-4070Z	RMT-20	proprietary	10178	0002	0178	0178	0178	627	627	1009
LD-4080	RMT-13	proprietary	10178	0002	0178	0178	0178	627	627	1009
LD-4255AR	RMT-18	Sony								
LD-4255VX		Sony								
LD-4258	RMT-19	Sony								
LD-4655VX	RMT-16	Sony								
LD-4680	RMT-12	Sony								
LD-46F970Z	RMT-15									
LD-5580Z	RMT-16	proprietary	10178	0002	0178	0178	0178	627	627	1009
LD-55F970Z	RMT-15									
SK-26H640G	RMT-21	Sony								
SK-32H640G	RMT-17	Sony								
TX-42F810G	RMT-17	Sony								
VR-2215	RMT-17	Sony								
VR-2218	RMT-17	Samsung								
VR-2680DF	RMT-17	Samsung								
VR-3215	RMT-15	Samsung								
VR-3225	RMT-15	none								
VR-3250DF	RMT-15	none								
VR-3725	RMT-12	Sony								
VR-3730	RMT-12	proprietary	10178	0002	0178	0178	0178	627		1009
VR-4025	RMT-12	Sony								

MODEL	REMOTE	CODE Compatibility	DIRECT TV	PHILLIPS	COX	ATLAS DVR	TIME WARNER	DISH	COMCAST	ATT
VR-4030	RMT-11	Samsung								
VR-4085DF	RMT-11	none								
VR-4090		NEC								
VR-4209DFZ										
VR-4625		Samsung								
VR-5525Z		Sony								
VR-5585DFZ										
VR-6025Z		proprietary	10178	0002	0178	0178	0178	627		
VR-3710		Sony								1009
VR-3236		proprietary	10178	0002	0178	0178	0178	627	10178	1009
CW40T8GW										
EW19S4JW		Samsung								
EW22T1BW		Samsung								
EW24T3LW		Samsung								
EW32S3PW		Samsung								
UW32S5KW		Samsung								
EW24T7EW		proprietary	10178	0002	0178	0178	0178	627	627	1009
CW26S3CW		proprietary	10178	0002	0178	0178	0178	627	627	1009
CW37T6DW		proprietary	10178	0002	0178	0178	0178	627	627	1009
CW39T8RW										
EW39T4LZ										
EW46T4LZ										
UW40TC1W		Sony								
UW40T3PW		Sony								

NOTE: Because of the numerous remote devices out there, Westinghouse Digital does not guarantee that all universal remote devices will work with our LCD products. This list will be updated periodically.